Titan Tool Supply, Inc. • 68 Comet Avenue, Buffalo NY 14216
Phone: 716-873-9907 • Fax: 716-873-9998 • E-mail: info@titantoolsupply.com • www.TitanToolSupply.com
Microscopes
TSZM-6 Stereo Zoom Microscope
www.TitanToolSupply.com • Phone: 716-873-9907
10”
1.25”
17.6”

tially purchased without any extras. It features a .7X to 4X Zoom Range and 5.7
Zoom Ratio with crisp clear images over the entire Zoom Range. It has 45° inclined
Binocular Optical Tubes that can be rotated for 55 mm to 85 mm interpupillary
adjustment. The Microscope body can be rotated a full 360° in its collar holder and
locked in any position. The Diopter adjustment is ±5 diopters for both eyepieces.
The Working Distances is 96.52 mm without auxiliary lenses. The Zoom is controlled
by a graduated knurled ring located on the Microscope body. Working Distances and
Fields of View may be increased or decreased by the purchase of extra Optional
Screw on Objectives. The TSZM-6 is adaptable to video by purchasing the
TSTVA12-TSZM Video adapter, which is inserted into one of the eyepieces while
you view with the other. This video adapter has a reticle which can be used for align-
ment or measuring when calibrated. A 3” add-on extension that is for the vertical
post is included at no extra charge for the standard stand.
Model Number Description
TSZM-6 Stereo Zoom Microscope
SZMOBJ-0.3X 0.3X Auxillary Objective Lens
SZMOBJ-0.5X 0.5X Auxillary Objective Lens
SZMOBJ-1.5X 1.5X Auxillary Objective Lens
SZMOBJ-2.0X 2.0X Auxillary Objective Lens
RI-TSZM Ring Adapter for Ring Illuminators
UPS-TSZM Universal Boom Stand
SZMEP-10X Pair of 10X Eyepieces
SZMEP-15X Pair of 15X Eyepieces
SZMEP-20X Pair of 20X Eyepieces
TSTVA-12TSZM “C” Mount Video Adapter
Ordering Information
The TSZM-6 comes
complete with both